
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
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17 
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19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

5 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

10 

6 

5 

6 

2 

No. 

#68 

#56 

#17 

#343 

#03 

#77 

#428 

#45 

#191 

#176 

#124 

#19 

#47 

#3 

#181 

#120 

#11 

#18 

#981 

#171 

#13 

#174 

#12 

#34 

#38 

#144 

#33 

#177 

#53 

#520 

Name 

David Tuaty 

Jeff Mosing 

Juan Fayen 

Jimmy Adams 

Marcel Fayen 

Mark Mathys 

Brady Behrman 

Scott Blind 

Javier Ripoll 

James Hamman 

Nicholas Groombridge 

Charles Barnes 

Albert Lukazik 

Jody Miller 

Geoff Isringhausen 

Stephen Burns 

Maria Mejia 

Kevin Maxim 

David Willens 

Jorge Madruga 

Ariel Aufgang 

Thomas Bigony 

Joe Rizzo 

Chris Rogers 

Colin Cohen / Jason Hart 

Judit Lukazik 

John Bleazard 

Ryan Yardley 

Evan Stamer 

Thomas Kopczynski 

Class 

GT4.I 

GT4.I 

F488 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT4.I 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT4.I 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

EXH 

CAY3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.I 

GT4.0 

EXH 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

2:12.729 

2:12.909 

2:15.973 

2:18.435 

2:17.659 

2:19.052 

2:18.024 

2:18.806 

2:18.654 

2:18.737 

2:21.236 

2:22.906 

2:22.968 

2:15.928 

2:21.704 

2:23.882 

2:24.731 

2:27.558 

2:24.866 

2:27.422 

2:28.742 

2:28.372 

2:24.325 

2:28.355 

2:27.733 

2:35.021 

3:06.389 

3:27.265 

Total Tm 

22:17.579 

22:17.750 

22:37.890 

22:38.721 

22:41.409 

22:41.537 

22:41.553 

22:42.203 

22:43.492 

22:44.086 

22:49.909 

22:56.160 

22:57.862 

23:00.864 

23:04.215 

23:07.850 

23:09.180 

23:14.640 

23:16.363 

23:19.614 

23:20.540 

23:21.454 

23:05.401 

23:21.822 

23:22.354 

23:39.852 

3:08.285 

3:27.265 

0.677 

5.140 

Year 

2017 

2021 

2021 

2014 

2019 

2019 

2016 

2019 

2014 

2014 

2018 

2018 

2015 

2021 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2016 

2016 

2020 

2019 

2019 

2020 

2009 

2019 

2016 

2021 

2019 

2019 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 488 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 

Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Masarati MC GT4 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Engine 

4000 

4000 

4500 

3800 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

3800 

3800 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4691 

3800 

3800 

4000 

4000 

3800 

Color 

Orange/Blue 

Yellow/Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

White/Blue/Pink 

White/Blue/Black 

Yellow 

White/Black/Green 

Green/Red/White 

Blue 

White/Blue/Yellow 

Yellow/White/Black 

Silver 

White/Black/Red 

White/Orange/Black 

White/Black/Orange 

Blue/Black/Silver 

White 

Red 

Green/White 

Red/Black/Gray 

Black/Red/White 

Silver/Black 

White/Green/Black 

Black/Yellow 

White/Blue 

Silver 

Yellow 

Black/Green/White 

Hometown 

Miami FL 

Cresson TX 

Coconut Grove FL 

Suffolk VA 

Coconut Grove FL 

Put-in-Bay OH 

Virginia Beach VA 

St. Louis MO 

Doral FL 

Miami FL 

Cold Spring NY 

Plano TX 

Greenwich CT 

Vero Beach FL 

Springfield IL 

McAllen TX 

Fort Worth TX 

St. Louis MO 

Highland Beach FL 

Floral Park NY 

Suffern NY 

Weston MA 

Lutz FL 

Austin TX 

Southlake TX 

Greenwich CT 

Overland Park KS 

Cresson TX 

St. Louis MO 

Basking Ridge NJ 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

#12 Penalized for passing under double yellow

SVRA Mission Foods Austin SpeedTour 

International GT 

IGT Race 2 Revised 

Race started at 17:43:37 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/5/2022 17:20 


